SUMMER DEADLINES

Tuesday April 24, 2018 Last day to apply for Spring Term 1. Tuition Deposit Deadline for Spring Term 1

Wednesday | April 25, 2018 Enrolment Review for Spring Term 1

Monday April 30, 2018 Spring Term 1 Registration Confirmation. Tuitionisdueinfull. Classes begin

Tuesday May 1, 2018 Last day to add or drop for Spring Term 1 and receive 100% refund

Thursday May 3, 2018 Last day to withdraw for spring Term 1 and receive a 50% refund

Tuesday May 8, 2018 Last day to change a Spring Term 1 course from credit to audit

Friday May 11, 2018 Last day to withdraw for Spring Term 1 with no refund

Tuesday May 15, 2018 _Il__ast dzay to apply for Spring Term 2. Tuition Deposit Deadline for Spring

erm

Wednesday | May 16, 2018 Enrolment Review for Spring Term 2

Wednesday | May 16, 2018 Last day of classesfor Spring Term 1

Thursday May 17, 2018 Final exams for Spring Term 1

Monday May 21, 2018 Victoria Day

Tuesday May 22, 2018 Spring Term 2 Registration Confirmation. Tuitionisdueinfull. Classes begin

Wednesday | May 23, 2018 Last day to add or drop for Spring Term 2 and receive 100% refund

Friday May 25, 2018 Last day to withdraw for Spring Term 2 and receive a 50% refund

Thursday May 31, 2018 Document deadline for students admitted to Spring term 1 or 2

Wednesday | May 30, 2018 Last day to change a Spring Term 2 course from credit to audit

Monday June 4, 2018 Last day to withdraw for Spring Term 2 with no refund

Thursday June 7, 2018 Last day of classes for Spring Term 2

Friday June 8, 2018 Final exams for Spring Term 2

Friday June 15, 2018 Last day for payment of tuition Deposit for returning students and new
students admitted to the Fall term before June 1

Friday June 15, 2018 Application Deadline for Fall term for International applicants

Wednesday | August 15, 2018 A%)Iicami on Deadline for Fall term for Canadian and United States citizens
and permanent residents

Wednesday | August 15,2018 | Early Application Deadline for Winter term for International applicants
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Thursday

FALL TERM DEADLINES

August 30, 2018

New Students Residence Movein

Friday-Saturday

August 31-
September 1, 2018

New Student Orientation

Thursday-Friday

August 30-31, 2018

Advising, Registration Confirmation

Friday, Monday August 31land Returning Students Residence Movein
September 3, 2018

Monday September 3, 2018 Labour Day; no classes

Tuesday September 4, 2018 Fall term classes begin

Monday September 10, 2018 | Fall Registration Confirmation Deadline

Wednesday September 12, 2018 | Last day to add Fall term courses or change audit to credit

Wednesday September 12, 2018 | Last day to drop Fall term courses and receive full refund

Friday-Sunday September 14-16, 2018 | Fall Retreat

Wednesday- September 19-20, Interdisciplinary Studies Conference, regular classes cancelled

Thursday 2018

Friday September 21, 2018 Le?St gay to withdraw from Fall term courses and receive partial
refun

Wednesday- Friday | September 26-28, 2018 | Globe Aware Week

Sunday September 30, 2018 | Document deadline for students admitted to the Fall term.

Sunday September 30, 2018 | Last day to defer to admission to the Winter term.

Monday October 1, 2018 Last day to withdraw from Fall term Interdisciplinary Studies

Monday October 8, 2018 Thanksgiving Day; no classes

Monday October 15, 2018 Application Deadline for Winter Term for Internationa applicants

Tuesday October 16, 2018 Last day to change a course from credit to audit

Wednesday October 31, 2018 Last day to apply for January degree conferra

Sunday November 11, 2018 | Remembrance Day

Monday November 12,2018 | Day in lieu of Remembrance Day; no classes

Tuesday November 13,2018 | Fall Break; no classes

Wednesday November 14, 2018 | Last day for withdrawing from Fall term courses

Wednesday November 14, 2018 | Last day to apply for Spring graduation

Friday November 30, 2018 Last day for payment of Tuition Deposit for new and re-entering
students admitted to the Winter term before November 15

Saturday December 1, 2018 Application Deadline for Winter term for Canadian or United
States citizens or permanent residents

Friday December 7, 2018 Last day of classesin Fall term

Tuesday-Tuesday | December 11-18,2018 | Fall term examination week
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WINTER TERM DEADLINES

Sunday January 6, 2019 New Students Residence Movein

Monday January 7, 2019 New Student Orientation

Monday January 7, 2019 Winter Registration Confirmation. Winter term classes begin for
students in the B.Ed. program.

Tuesday January 8, 2019 Winter term classes begin for all other students

Monday January 14, 2019 Winter Registration Confirmation Deadline

Wednesday January 16, 2019 Last day to add Winter term courses or change audit to credit

Wednesday January 16, 2019 Last day to drop Winter term courses and receive full refund

w]edr;?day- January 23-24, 2019 | Interdisciplinary Studies Conference, regular classes cancelled

ursday

Friday January 25, 2019 Last day to withdraw from Winter term courses and receive
partia refund

Thursday January 31, 2019 Document deadline for students admitted to the Winter term

Thursday January 31, 2019 Last day to defer application for admission to the Fall term

Thursday January 31, 2019 Last day to withdraw from Winter term Interdisciplinary Studies

Friday February 15, 2019 Last day to change a course from credit to audit

Monday February 18, 2019 Family Day; no classes

Monday-Friday February 18-22,2019 | Readi ng)Week; no classes (not applicable to studentsin the B.Ed.
program

Wednesday March 20, 2019 Last day for withdrawing from Winter term courses

Sunday March 31, 2019 Application Deadline for Financial Aid and Campus Employment

Monday April 15, 2019 Early Application Deadline for Fall term for Internationa applicants

Wednesday April 17, 2019 Last day of classesin Winter term

Friday April 19, 2019 Good Friday; no classes

Monday April 22,2019 Easter Monday, no classes

Tuesday-Tuesday | April 22-30, 2019 Winter term examination week

Saturday May 4, 2019 Spring Convocation Ceremony

Deadlines have fee implications and can affect your official academic record.

Please ensure you meet these deadlines.
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